Tadcaster Town Council
The Ark, 33 Kirkgate, Tadcaster LS24 9AQ

01937 834113
clerk@tadcastertowncouncil.gov.uk
www.tadcastertowncouncil.gov.uk

Open Monday to Thursday 9.30am to 12.30pm

TADCASTER CEMETERY FEES April 2022 to March 2023

EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial
Standard Plot 30 years

Ashes Plot 30 years

Transfer/Add Exclusive Right of Burial
Renewal of Exclusive Right of Burial

INTERMENT
Standard Plot
Ashes Plot

Child to 18 years
Scattering of Ashes

MEMORIALS

Standard Plot

Headstone

Kerbs/Edging

Full Kerbs with Headstone and Inscription
Additional Inscription
Ashes Plot

Kerbs for Ashes Plots
Vase or Plaque

Kerbs with Vase or Plaque
Additional Inscription

Memorial Bench ad Plaques
Bench (inc. installation, plaque)
Plaque (inc. installation on existing bench)

REGISTER SEARCH
Up to and including 1 hour
Subsequent hours, per hour

EXHUMATION

535.00
302.00
103.00
126.00

418.00
152.00
No Fee
26.00

228.00
94.00

321.00
No Fee

77.00
89.00
166.00
No Fee

POA
POA

39.00
32.00

443.00

The above fees apply to residents and past residents of Tadcaster Town.
For non-residents, which includes the residents of Stutton Parish, the fees are doubled.



