

Tadcaster Town Council The Ark, 33 Kirkgate, Tadcaster LS24 9AQ 01937 834113 clerk@tadcastertowncouncil.gov.uk

Open Monday to Thursday 9.30am to 12.30pm

www.tadcastertowncouncil.gov.uk

TADCASTER CEMETERY FEES April 2022 to March 2023

EXCLUSIVE RIGHT OF BURIAL	
Purchase of Exclusive Right of Burial	£
Standard Plot 30 years	535.00
Ashes Plot 30 years	302.00
Transfer/Add Exclusive Right of Burial	103.00
Renewal of Exclusive Right of Burial	126.00
INTERMENT	
Standard Plot	418.00
Ashes Plot	152.00
Child to 18 years	No Fee
Scattering of Ashes	26.00
MEMORIALS	
Standard Plot	222.00
Headstone	228.00
Kerbs/Edging	94.00
Full Kerbs with Headstone and Inscription	321.00
Additional Inscription	No Fee
Ashes Plot	
Kerbs for Ashes Plots	77.00
Vase or Plaque	89.00
Kerbs with Vase or Plaque	166.00
Additional Inscription	No Fee
Memorial Bench ad Plaques	
Bench (inc. installation, plaque)	POA
Plaque (inc. installation on existing bench)	POA
REGISTER SEARCH	
Up to and including 1 hour	39.00
	39.00
Subsequent hours, per hour	52.00
EXHUMATION	443.00
	110100

The above fees apply to residents and past residents of Tadcaster Town. For non-residents, which includes the residents of Stutton Parish, the fees are doubled.